PELAAJALUETTELO

Lempo-Volley naisten 1-sarja 2022-2023

Paivitetty 28.12.2022

Nro

0 N O o0k~ WDN

11
12
13
16
17
19
21
22
Ka.

Nimi

Anna Kaisa Kerminen A"

Liisa Lahtinen "C"
Veera Hussa

Sofia lkonen

Saara Rajala
Pauliina Kovanen "A"
Roosa Paykkénen
Tiia Tapio

Annika Saari

Linnea Malinen
Tessa Francke

Viivi Huurne

lina Andrikopoulou
Riikka Vuorentausta
Veera Vuorentausta
Senni Virtanen
Adelia Launonen

Paavalmentaja
Valmentaja
Huoltaja
Tiedottaja
Mediatuottaja
Mediatuottaja
Rahastonhoitaja

Pelipaikka
Libero
Passari
Keskitorjuja
Hakkuri
Keskitorjuja
Hakkuri
Yleispelaaja
Keskitorjuja
Yleispelaaja
Keskitorjuja
yleispelaaja
Libero
Hakkuri
Passari
Yleispelaaja
Libero
Yleispelaaja

Jani Huurne
Jyri Niemi

Paivi Francke

Antti Raunio
Minja Lindell
Enna Huurne
Paivi Jokinen

Pituus
161
170
176
172
184
180
176
182
172
183
173
172
181
173
177
165
170

LEMPO-VOLLEY

2019

Syntymavuosi

1997
2003
2003
2003
2005
1999
2002
2004
2003
2003
2005
1999
1998
2002
2005
2002
2002

174,529¢ 2002,058824



